#L/200076525

Office Use Only



300235970543



06/07/12--01019--017 **155.00

2 JUN -7 AM II: 03

K.SALY EXAMINER JUN 8 2012

6/4/2012

To Whom IT May Concern,

I am relocating my business (Communication Inspiration, LLC) from NJ to FL effective 7/2/2012.

I have applied at the City of Orlando and attached is my application for the State of Florida. I am presently in NJ until 7/1/2012. I wanted to have my licenses/tax receipts/LLC in place upon my arrival. My current cell number is listed on the paperwork, however any mail should be sent to: 8210 Bishops View Circle, Cherrry Hill, NJ 08002 until July 1,2012 when I move into the address on the application.

Please contact me if this will be a problem. 856-534-9875 or communicationinspiration@yahoo.com

Thank you for your consideration,

Shana Smith MS,CCC/SLP

©856-534-9875

(fax) 856-546-1480

communicationinspiration@yahoo.com

8210 Bishops View Circle Cherry, Hill, NJ 08002

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Communication In	spiration, LLC
	ne of Resulting Florida Limited Company)
	on, Articles of Organization, and fees are submitted to convert and Limited Liability Company" in accordance with s. 608.439, F.S.
Please return all correspondence cond	cerning this matter to:
Shana Smith	
(Contact Person)	
Communication Inspiration	
(Firm/Company)	
10059 Iverson Drive	
(Address)	
Orlando, FL 32832	
(City, State and Zip C	Code)
communicationinspiration@yah	noo.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	report notifications)
For further information concerning the	is matter, please call:
Shana Smith	at (856) 534-9875
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following	amount:
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization) \$\sqrt{155.00}\$ Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	s Signature 180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy Signature 185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED'

12 JUN -7 AMII: 03

SEGRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHOSSEF IN CORG.

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:
Communication inspiration, LLC (Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a <u>limited liability company</u> (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of New Jersey (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on 10/06/2010 (Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated)
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:
Florida
4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Communication Inspiration, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: July 2,2012 (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)
6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(s) governing the other business entity and the conversion complies with such law(s) and the requirements of s.608.439, F.S., in effecting the conversion

7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the official records of the jurisdiction under which it is

currently organized, formed or incorporated.

Signed this 25 day of May	20_12	
Signature of Member or Authori Individual signing affirms that the constitutes a third degree felony as	facts stated in this document provided for in s.817.155, F.	are true. Any false information S.
Signature of Member or Authorize Printed Name: Shana Smith	Representative: Manuary Title: CEO	mill
this document are true. Any false s.817.155, F.S. [See below for requ	nformation constitutes a thire red signature(s).]	
Signature: Shaha SMIN	Title:	=()
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairm If Directors or Officers have not bee		t sign.
If Florida General Partnership or Signature of one General Partner.	Limited Liability Partnership	<u>):</u>
If Florida Limited Partnership or Signatures of ALL General Partners		rtnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees:		
Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organia Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 sation: \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional) Page 2 of 2	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
	Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z
Communication Inspiration II.C.	
Communication Inspiration, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, the abbrevia	tion "LLC" or the decignation "LLC")
(Whist end with the words Elinned Elability Company, the above vie	nion E.E.C., of the designation EEC.
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the princ	ipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
B 1 1 1000 A 11	NA 111 A 13
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
10059 Iverson Drive	10059 Iverson Drive
Orlando, FL 32832	Orlando, Fl 32832
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Of (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the regis	Agent. You must designate an individual or another
N	ame Sir S
40050 harmon Drive	9h
10059 Iverson Drive	O. Doy NOT oppositable)
Florida street address (P.	O. Box NOT acceptable)
Orlando	FL 32832
City, Sta	te, and Zip
	am familiar with and accept the obligations of my

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing	Member
MGR	Shana Smith
	10059 Iverson Drive
	Orlando, FL 32832
.	
·	
•	
(I lee otto cheromt if a coo	
(Use attachment if nece	esary)
•	if other than the date of filing: 7/2/2012
TICLE V: Effective date,	
TCLE V: Effective date, effective date; local canno Clorida Department of S	if other than the date of filing: 7/2/2012 (OPTIONAL) be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed tate; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attach
TCLE V: Effective date, effective date; local canno Clorida Department of S	if other than the date of filing: 7/2/2012 (OPTIONAL) be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed
TCLE V: Effective date, effective date; local canno Clorida Department of S	if other than the date of filing: 7/2/2012 (OPTIONAL) be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed tate; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attach
effective date: 1) canno clorida Department of Sificate of Conversion, if	if other than the date of filing: 7/2/2012 (OPTIONAL) be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed tate; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attach an effective date listed therein.)
effective date: 1) canno clorida Department of Sificate of Conversion, if DUIRED SIGNATURE:	if other than the date of filing: 7/2/2012 (OPTIONAL) be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed tate; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attachment of the date listed therein.)
effective date: 1) canno clorida Department of Sificate of Conversion, if DUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a method of the penalties of perjury that	if other than the date of filing: 7/2/2012 (OPTIONAL) be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed tate; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attach an effective date listed therein.)